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PROJECT: MMC - Visitor Parking Garage 
Expansion
152182.000 

DATE: 3/30/2018

SUBJECT: Revised permit set TRANSMITTAL ID: 00063

PURPOSE: For your use VIA: Info Exchange

FROM

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

Rupinder Singh
225 Franklin Street
Suite 1100
Boston MA 02110
United States

Perkins+Will, Inc. Rupinder.Singh@perkinswill.
com 617.406.3420

TO

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

Adam  Troidl
United States Colliers International Adam.Troidl@colliers.com

Dominic Gagnon
Colliers International
160 Federal Street | Floor 
11
Boston, MA 02110 | 
United States
United States

Colliers International Dominic.Gagnon@colliers.co
m 1 617 330 8166

Dennis Morelli
22 Bramhall Street
Portland ME 04102
United States

Maine Medical 
Center MORELD@mmc.org (207) 662-6149

Timothy Braun
22 Bramhall Street
Portland 04102-3175 ME
United States

Maine Medical 
Center TBraun2@mmc.org (207) 662-2437

Chenyao Tang
225 Franklin Street
Suite 1100
Boston MA 02110
United States

Perkins+Will, Inc. Chenyao.Tang@perkinswill.c
om 617.406.3545

Jeffrey Keilman
225 Franklin Street, Suite 
1100
Boston MA 02110
United States

Perkins+Will, Inc. Jeffrey.Keilman@perkinswill.
com 617.406.3451

Romeo Moreira
225 Franklin Street, Suite 
1100
Boston MA 02110

Perkins+Will, Inc. romeo.moreira@perkinswill.c
om 617.406.3462
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NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

United States
Rupinder Singh
225 Franklin Street
Suite 1100
Boston MA 02110
United States

Perkins+Will, Inc. Rupinder.Singh@perkinswill.
com 617.406.3420

Brian Twomey Simpson Gumpertz & 
Heger Inc. bmtwomey@sgh.com 781.907.9000

John Thomsen
41 Seyon St. Building 1, 
Suite 500
Waltham, MA 02453

Simpson Gumpertz & 
Heger Inc. jhthomsen@sgh.com (781) 907-9000

Nick Schumacher Simpson Gumpertz & 
Heger Inc. NWSchumacher@sgh.com

Greg Scholler
United States

Turner Construction 
Company gscholler@tcco.com

Richard Martineau
Turner Field Office
238 Main St - 4th floor
Cambridge MA 02138
United States

Turner Construction 
Company rmartineau@tcco.com (617) 247-6400

Richard Parsons
United States

Turner Construction 
Company rparsons@tcco.com

Dan Stubbs
225 Franklin Street
Suite 1100
Boston MA 02110
United States

Perkins+Will, Inc. Dan.Stubbs@perkinswill.com 617.406.3416

Rashid Ashraf
225 Franklin Street, Suite 
1100
Boston MA 02110
United States

Perkins+Will, Inc. Rashid.Ashraf@perkinswill.co
m 617.406.3470

John Lasofsky
United States AKF Group LLC JLasofsky@akfgroup.com

dmattox@safebuilt.com dmattox@safebuilt.com
snero@safebuilt.com snero@safebuilt.com

REMARKS: All - 
 
Revised permit set for the Visitor's Garage is attached.
 
Thanks.
Rupinder
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DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS

QTY DATED TITLE NOTES

1 3/30/2018 01 General.zip  

1 3/30/2018 04 Architectural.zip  

1 3/30/2018 07 Structural.zip  

1 3/30/2018 08 Fire Protection.zip  

1 3/30/2018 09 Plumbing.zip  

1 3/30/2018 10 Mechanical.zip  

1 3/30/2018 11 Electrical.zip  

1 3/30/2018 12 Telecommunication.zip  

1 3/30/2018 16 Security.zip  

1 3/30/2018 Spec sections covers.zip  


